
Contract Opportunities Report 
VIA Metropolitan Transit 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

 

 

 

Current Formal Solicitations 

Contract 
Number 

Contract Name 
Contracts 
Specialist 

Pre-bid 
Conference 

Due Date 

20-507 Surveillance Cameras for VIA Warehouse David Covell 9/29/2020 
10/30/2020 
2:00 p.m. 

20-415 Commercial Real Estate Broker Services Albert Gonzalez 10/14/2020 
11/17/2020 
4:45 p.m. 

21-012 VIA Scobey Storage Complex Development Albert Gonzalez 11/6/2020 
12/10/2020 
4:45 p.m. 

 

Upcoming Solicitations 

Contract 
Number 

Contract Name Contracts Specialist 

20-384 General Concrete Work David Covell 

20-566 Bus Pit Rehab Phase II B – 5 Bus Pits David Covell 

21-014 VIAtrans Supplemental Taxicab Services Karen Ross 

21-032 Medical Auditing Services Laura Garza 

21-033 Recycling Services Cayla Colbert 

21-035 Central Circuits and Related Services Karen Ross 

21-036 Medical and Pharmacy Claims Audit Karen Ross 

21-041 Nurse Care Management Services Karen Ross 

 

 

For more information visit the Diversity Compliance Reporting System at 

https://via.diversitycompliance.com 

https://via.diversitycompliance.com/


 

VIA Metropolitan Transit 
800 W. Myrtle San Antonio, TX 78212 | viainfo.net | 210.362.2020 

Office of Diversity & Federal Compliance 

Staff Directory 
 

Name and Title Phone Email 

Maurice Bridges 
Director of Business/Supplier Diversity / DBELO 

(210) 362-2071 maurice.bridges@viainfo.net  

Ana Rivas  
Diversity & Compliance Administrator  

(210) 362-2070 ana.rivas@viainfo.net  

Richard Martinez 
Business Community Outreach Specialist  

(210) 362-2395 richard.martinez@viainfo.net  

Ross Mitchell 
Business Development & Outreach Specialist  

(210) 362-2074 ross.mitchell@viainfo.net  

Briana Salgado 
Diversity Compliance & Outreach Specialist  

(210) 362-2072 briana.salgado@viainfo.net  

 

 

Office Fax: (210) 362-2073 

Diversity Compliance Reporting System (DCRS): https://via.diversitycompliance.com  
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 Procurement Division Directory 
VIA Metropolitan Transit 

 

PROCUREMENT ADMINISTRATION 

Dyanne Sampson Vice President of Procurement 210-362-2766 dyanne.sampson@viainfo.net 

Alma Fuentes Administrative Assistant to Vice President 210-362-2416 alma.fuentes@viainfo.net 

 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 

Terry Dudley Manager of Contracts 
Parts & Equipment, Professional 
Services, Rolling Stock, IT Support 

210-362-2409 terry.dudley@viainfo.net  

Laura Garza Contracts Specialist II 
Prof. Services, Employee Benefits, 
A&E, Auditing, Legal 

210-362-2415 laura.garza@viainfo.net  

Albert Gonzalez Contracts Specialist I 
Transportation Services, 
Professional Services, Consultants 

210-362-2408 albert.gonzalez@viainfo.net  

David Covell Contracts Specialist I 
Construction, Facilities 
Maintenance 

210-362-2406 david.covell@viainfo.net  

Cayla Colbert Contracts Specialist I 
Fleet Support, Equipment, 
Facilities Maintenance, P-Card 

210-362-2405 cayla.colbert@viainfo.net  

Anna Jarvis Contracts Specialist I 
Fleet & Facilities Support, Prof. 
Services, IT Support 

210-362-2401 anna.jarvis@viainfo.net  

Karen Ross Contracts Specialist I 
Fleet Support, Equipment, IT 
Support, Construction 

210-362-2418 karen.ross@viainfo.net  

Mary Lu Grayzell 
Procurement Support 
Specialist 

Administrative support 210-362-2747 maria.grayzell@viainfo.net  

Connie Myers 
Lead Contracts Specialist 
Assistant 

Administrative support 210-362-2419 connie.myers@viainfo.net  

Katie Bilderback Contracts Specialist Assistant Administrative support 210-362-2185 kathleen.bilderback@viainfo.net  

Jonathan Reynolds Contracts Specialist Assistant Administrative support 210-362-2410 jonathan.reynolds@viainfo.net  

Sabrena Calderon 
Document Management 
Administrator 

End User Support, 
Troubleshooting, Registration, 
Outreach, Vendor Maintenance 

210-362-2417 sabrena.calderon@viainfo.net  

 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 

Todd Peschong Manager of Purchasing Maintenance Support 210-362-2407 todd.peschong@viainfo.net  

Robert Rodriguez Purchasing Specialist Fleet Support, Equipment 210-362-2412 robert.rodriguez@viainfo.net  

Nancy Moreno Purchasing Specialist Office Furniture, Fleet Support 210-362-2403 nancy.moreno@viainfo.net    

Kim Turner Purchasing Specialist 
Promotional Items, Fleet Support, 
Printing 

210-362-2402 kim.turner@viainfo.net        

Robert Vargas, Jr. Purchasing Specialist Fleet Support, Equipment 210-362-2413 robert.vargas2@viainfo.net  

Minerva Morales 
Purchasing Specialist 
Assistant 

Administrative support 210-362-2411 minerva.morales@viainfo.net  

Terrie Marvin Invoice Expeditor Administrative support 210-362-2188 terrie.marvin@viainfo.net  

 

Procurement Phone: 210-362-2400 VIA’s Website:  www.viainfo.net     
How to Register as a Vendor:  https://via.diversitycompliance.com  Contracts Dept. Fax: 210-362-2588  

Purchasing Dept. Fax: 210-362-2577 
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